2020-2026 O O O O
oot oond

Juoouboug

gooduoood oo
www.chinairr.org



googug

02020-2026L U oo oooogogoobooobugooooooooo
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbooooouboboobbboooooobobD
gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
godgoobbobboooooon

gboogobboooesoon 0Oodoesoon OO0 +0 0100000

00O O O:400-600-8596 010-80993936
0 0:010-60343813

0O http://www.chinairr.org

Email: sales@chyxx.com

guooobbgoobod

goooogpbRO0OODOOO0OOO0ODOO0OODOODOODO0ODODOODO0ODOn


http://www.chinairr.org/report/R13/R1301/202007/01-354030.html

Jooodootdboodd

0000000 Fintechd O Financial Technology O O O 0O 0O 0O 0O O O O O O Finance 0O O
O+TechnologyD 0000000 ODOODODO0O0O0OOOOOODODOOOOOOOOOODOO
gooooboooooooo

O00o0obobooooogoz200-20260 D000 0O0ODODOD0O0O0O0OO0OOODOOOO0O
guobobbbooooobobobooooobbboooobobbobooooooo
oo oob oo uoouoouood
guobobbbooooobobobooooobbboooobobbobooooooo
oo oouoouoouon

guodubbbboooouboobboooubbbboooooobobbouooda
oo oob oo uoouoouood
gubobbudoooubbobuoooobbbuooobobobuooooooo
godoouoouoouood

gooog
g.ooooogooooboon
lLi00o0boggooon
1110000004040
1120000000000
120000000000
3o oboboboooogn

gobz04-20100 00000000000 oon
21000 000gogobbobobord
21.100000000004
212000000000004
2130000000 00d
220000000000 00dEed
22100000000

22200000000

22300000000



2240 0000000000000
2300 ugooboobooboosy
23100000004
23200000

2330 000nboooooad
23400000000
2350000000000

2400 0000oobbooboboTd
2410000000040
2420000000000

2430 0000000004
2440000000000

gogoobbobboooooon
3.12014-20100 00D ooon
oo obobbooooon
2000000000404
3Uoboobbooooon
3.22014-200000 000D bouooogoooooon
210 000b0obboo0ooon
2200000000000000
23000 bobObboo0ooon
3.32020-20260) DU ooon
/W0 oobboooooon
3200000000000000
JUuduoboooobooooon
duguogobbbbbogooon

goobobobobbodooooon
A10000000oooooboon
411000000000004
4A120000000000040



422014-20100 00000000040
42.12014-20000 0000000 oon
4222014-20100 00 D000
432020-20260 DO DO OOOO0O0OOOUDODOO
Asljgggobobboooooooboon
ogooooboobood
000obooogoobooon
A32000000bobobboooooon
1ogoogobooobobood
2000000000 on

ggoobbobbbooooooooboon

sl oooggn

5110000

5120000
5.22014-20000 00 OO OU00oooooboboobo
21000000040

52200000000

230 0dbnbononooud
52400000000

5.32014-201000 Do oon
s nbooobooooon
s32000bbnbbouoogn
33U OO bObLbUOoUn
5.42014-2019000 0D D00 oboobougo
s41000000D0O0Od
420000000000

43000 b0bnood

4400000000

goobobobbooooooobon
610000



6110000000040
612000000
613000000
6140000

6.1.50 000

6.40 0
64100000000
642000000

gogobbobbooooooboon
r1iooggoan
720000000
r3uguggoooboobood
A00ooon
r41000n0oon
742000000
43000000
744000000
(suugggn

7.5.10 0

7520000

7.5.30 0

gogoobbobboooooon
sluuugoogooboon

g2l uuoooboon
g3luuuugonbooboood

g4l ooboobbooooon
gl guonooooooooon

goobobobobbodooooon
.10 dooooboon



9110000

9120000

9130000
2uopobbobbboooon
9.210 0

10404d

200000

WO oOLOOOO

A000O0O0

suuoon

e ooy
luuouoobboobobood
b onoouoogn
9320000 bbODbDbOOd
o33 nonouooon
9340000 0ODOOUO0O0OOn
93520100 oo oouooggd
3 bnbobbuooooon

gogoobbobbboooooooboboon
o0 booobooogoon
1011000000000 bobon
1012000 000ggoooo
l10.130 00 00gooooboon
020 0000000000000
10210 00000000000
10220 00000000 nbooo
10230000000 oooo
10240 00000000000
102500000000 oo
030 bbb ooaswoTdd
103.10 0000000 obosh



103200000000 nboowd
103300000000 uood
10340000000 nbooTO
lo4000000DO0OO0O0O0O0ODODLDDOO
104100000000
104200000000

o500 ooboogoooooboon

gogooboobbouooooobboon
1110 0000SCARU OO DO DO
1111000040404 d
111200000000
11130000040 ag
111400000000

1120 000 0ATOMBANKO OO O OO
112100000000
112200000000
112300000000
112400000000
1130gopoooood
1131000000400
113200000000
113300 000ggg
113400000000
1140000000004
114100000000
114200000000
114300000000
114400000000
15000o0o0o00d
115100000000
115200000000



1153000000 af
115400000000
nnedgoooboood
116100000000
116200000000
116300000000
116400000000

godnbz020-20260 0000 OOODOOOO0O0O0OO0OO
12.12020-20260 D U O OO OO OOOO0O
12.1.12020-202600 U OO OO OO OO
12.1.22020-20260 U DO DO OOO0OOUO
12.1.32020-20260 U OO OO UOUOUooon
12.22020-2026 U O 0O OO oOooOOoogo
12.2.12020-202600 U DO OO OO OO
12.2.22020-20260 U OO OO O OOO
12.2.32020-202600 U DD OO OO OO
12.32020-20260 U U O OO OOOOOOOd
12.3.12020-202600 U DD OO OO OO
12.3.22020-202600 U OO DO OOO0OUUO
12.3.32020-202600 U DD OO OO OO
1240 000000000040

12410 000000000000

12420 00 0000000O00OO0O0O0
1243000 0000000000004

12440 00+000000000000O00OO

goddnb2020-2260 000 0OODOOOOO0OO
BAOOLODODLODODODOOOOn
B2000000000000
13210 000000400000
B2200 0000000000



B30 00000000000

B3 ODODoDOoooooooo

331000000

133200000000

13330 ooonon

13340 000000000

BAOODODODOOOOOOOO

13410000000000

1342000000

1343000000

1344000000

1345000000

346000000

13.5&Idquo; 0 00 O +&rdquo; &ldquo; O &rdquo,0 D O 0 OO OO OO
13.5.1&ldquo;00 O O +&rdquo; [ &ldquo; 0 O &rdquo; 0 O [
1352000000000

B 3000000 ogog

10 &ldquo; 0 O O +&rdquo; ] &ldquo;0 O &rdquo;0 0D O OO0 00 0O OO O
200 &ldquo;00 O O +&rdquo;d &ldquo;0 O &rdquo;0 D 0D OO OO O0O0OO0O
B UOOOOODODODOO

el UOOOOUOOO

Be20 00 00OO0OO0OOONO

e33O OOOOOOO

goob2020-20260 0 000D ODODOOO0O0O0O0OO
“Jiggooooooooon
1411000000000

4120000000000

14130 000000aaf
2000000000004

14210 0000000000000
H“2000000000000O00O0000000OOO



1423000000000
“H3ooooooboooooon
1431000000
1432000000
1433000000
1434000000
1435000000
1436000000

gogooboooboogo
1510000

15.20 O
1521000004044
152200000000
1523000004040

goooobod

ugodogougougo
guoboobooogoooo
godoougougouoo
goobz204-20100 0 00gouooooogag
0002020-20260 D 0000000 OOOg
guoboboboooouoboobouogaoo
googouogbouoouoougoug
goboboboooouoboobogao
gbodootdgouoougougo
guobobobogooooooood
gooz204-20100 0 0 000oooooog
0000000 &hellip;&hellip;

00000o http://www.chinairr.org/report/R13/R1301/202007/01-354030.html


http://www.chinairr.org/report/R13/R1301/202007/01-354030.html

